IN-LINE PUMPS
IN
-L
IN
E
PU
M
PS

E
PU
M
PS
CM / CM-G / DCM / DCM-G
ELECTRIC IN-LINE PUMPS
SELECTION TABLE - CM / CM-G - 4 POLES
MODEL
Q=m3/h 0 1,2 2,4 3 3,6 4,8 6 12 18 24 30 36 42 48
Q=l/min 0 20 40 50 60 80 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800
CM-G 65-420/A/BAQE/0,25
H
(m)
4,2 4,1 3,7 3 2,1
CM-G 65-540/A/BAQE/0,37 5,4 5,3 5 4,4 3,5
CM-G 65-660/A/BAQE/0,55 6,6 6,5 6,2 5,7 4,8
CM-G 65-760/A/BAQE/0,55 7,6 7,7 7,6 6,7 5,5
CM-G 65-920/A/BAQE/0,75 9,2 9,2 9 8,4 7,4 5,7
CM-G 65-1080/A/BAQE/1,1 10,8 10,8 10,6 10,2 9,5 8,6 7,3
CM-G 65-1200/A/BAQE/1,5 12 12 11,9 11,5 10,8 10,1 8,9
CM-G 65-1530/A/BAQE/2,2 15,3 15,3 15,2 14,8 14 13,3 12,1 10,8
CM-G 65-1680/A/BAQE/3 16,8 16,8 16,5 16,1 15,5 14,6 13,6 12,4
CM-G 65-2380/A/BAQE/4 23,8 24 23,8 23,4 22,7 21,6 20,4 19
MODEL
Q=m3/h 0 1,2 2,4 3 3,6 4,8 6 12 18 24 30 36 42 48
Q=l/min 0 20 40 50 60 80 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800
CM 50-510 T